
SN# Original Part# RESELLER part number Description Price

1 AA1419041 AA1419041(-)C GBIC 1000Base-T price enquiry

2 AA1419001 AA1419001(-)C GBIC 1000Base-SX price enquiry

3 AA1419002 AA1419002(-)C GBIC 1000Base-LX price enquiry

4 AA1419003 AA1419003(-)C GBIC 1000Base-XD price enquiry

5 AA1419004 AA1419004(-)C GBIC 1000Base-ZX price enquiry

6 AA1419043 AA1419043(-)C SFP 1000Base-T price enquiry

7 AA1419013 AA1419013(-)C SFP 1000Base-SX price enquiry

8 AA1419015-E5 AA1419015-E5(-)C SFP 1000Base-LX price enquiry

9 AA1419017 AA1419017(-)C SFP 1000Base-ZX price enquiry

10 AA1419048-E6 AA1419048-E6(-)C SFP 1000Base-SX DDM price enquiry

11 AA1419049-E6 AA1419049-E6(-)C SFP 1000Base-LX DDM price enquiry

12 AA1419050-E6 AA1419050-E6(-)C
SFP 1000Base-XD, 

1310nm, 40km
price enquiry

13 AA1419051-E6 AA1419051-E6(-)C
SFP 1000Base-XD, 

1550nm, 40km
price enquiry

14 AA1419052-E6 AA1419052-E6(-)C SFP 1000Base-ZX DDM price enquiry

15 AA1419071-E6 AA1419071-E6(-)C 1000Base-EX 120km DDM price enquiry

16 AA1419074-E6 AA1419074-E6(-)C SFP 100Base-FX DDM price enquiry

17 AA1419081-E5 AA1419081-E5(-)C SFP 100Base-LX DDM price enquiry

18 AA1419084-E5 AA1419084-E5(-)C SFP 100Base-ZX DDM price enquiry

NORTEL

1000Base GBIC

1000Base SFP

1000Base SFP with DDM

100Base SFP



19 AA1419069-E6 AA1419069-E6(-)C
1000BASE-BX 

Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 10km
price enquiry

20 AA1419070-E6 AA1419070-E6(-)C
1000BASE-BX 

Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 10km
price enquiry

21 AA1419076-E6 AA1419076-E6(-)C
1000BASE-BX 

Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 40km
price enquiry

22 AA1419077-E6 AA1419077-E6(-)C
1000BASE-BX 

Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 40km
price enquiry

CWDM SFP

23

AA1419025-E5 

to AA1419032-

E5

AA1419025-E5 to 

AA1419032-E5(-)C

SFP CWDM, 1000BASE-

XD, 50KM
price enquiry

24

AA1419033-E5 

to AA1419040-

E5

AA1419033-E5 to 

AA1419040-E5(-)C

SFP CWDM, 1000BASE-

ZX, 70KM
price enquiry

25

AA1419053-E6 

to AA1419060-

E6

AA1419053-E6 to 

AA1419060-E6(-)C

SFP CWDM, 1000BASE-

XD, 19dB, DDM
price enquiry

26

AA1419061-E6 

to AA1419068-

E6

AA1419061-E6 to 

AA1419068-E6(-)C

SFP CWDM, 1000BASE-

ZX, 24dB, DDM
price enquiry

10GBASE XFP

27 AA1403005-E5 AA1403005-E5(-)C XFP 850nm, MMF, 300m price enquiry

28 AA1403001-E5 AA1403001-E5(-)C XFP 1310nm, SMF, 10km price enquiry

29 AA1403002-E5 AA1403002-E5(-)C XFP 1550nm, SMF, 40km price enquiry

30 AA1403006-E5 AA1403006-E5(-)C XFP 1550nm, SMF, 80km price enquiry

All items are sold with three year replacement warranty.
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